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Cheryl Johnson, MS, RD, LD
csjohnson@ksde.org
Kansas Department of Education
Director, Child Nutrition & Wellness

Kim Goebel
Kim.goebel@lausd.net
LA Schools

Mimi Trinh mimi.trinh@lausd.net

Branch Chief
LA Schools

Dawn Soto
Dawn.soto@lausd.net
LA Schools

Melissa Farris 
mfarris@olemiss.edu
Network Administrator
National Foodservice Management Institute (NFSMI)
University of Mississippi

Peter Cleary 
mkcleary@olemiss.edu
Web Developer

National Foodservice Management Institute (NFSMI)
University of Mississippi

Toni Vega Aiken

taiken@schoolnutrition.org
Senior Manager, Professional Development
School Nutrition Association

FNS Staff- NO

Kaushalya Heendeniya, MS, RD
Kausahalya.Heendeniya1@usda.gov 
Nutritionist
FNS National Office

Ebony James, MS, RD
Ebony.James@usda.gov
Nutritionist
FNS National Office
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Darrick Butler
Darrick.Butler@usda.gov 
Program Analyst
FNS National Office

Christina Moczydlowski
Christina.M.Moczydlowski@usda.gov 

Program Analyst
FNS National Office

FNS Staff- RO

Marlene Stein
Marlene.stein@usda.gov 
Nutritionist
FNS Regional Office, New Jersey
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